Specif cations
Material Copper-free aluminium (Cu<0.1%)
Temperature -50°C to 60°C
See specific limitations in the relative
tables for lamps typology
IP Rating IP65-66
Approvals
- Atex

process.
(HA) Halogen - Energy Saver
TYPE CODE LAMP [W] LAMP
TYPE
WEIGHT
[kg]
TEMP.
CLASS
EVde-2/HA 42 A.0400.41 42 (old 60W inc) Halogen 3.10 T4
EVde-2/HA 70 A.0400.42 70 (old 100W inc) Halogen 3.10 T4
EVde-2/HA 105 A.0400.43 105 (old 150W inc) Halogen 3.10 T4
EVde-3/HA 140 A.0400.44 140 (old 200W inc) Halogen 4.40 T4
(FC) Fluorescent Compact - Energy Saver long life (8000h)
TYPE CODE LAMP [W] LAMP
TYPE
WEIGHT
[kg]
TEMP.
CLASS
EVde-4/FC 45 A.0400.45 45 (old 200W inc) Fluorescent 7.00 T4
EVde-4/FC 65 A.0400.46 65 (old 300W inc) Fluorescent 7.00 T4
EVde-5/FC 75 A.0400.47 75 (old 400W inc) Fluorescent 7.00 T4
REV-… Standard ref ector
made of 99.85 Painted Ral 9003 White
TYPE CODE
For Lighting
Fixtures TYPE
DIMENSION
ØA X B [mm]
WEIGHT
[kg]
REV-2 A.0504.02 EVde-2 ... 320 x 89 0.270
REV-3 A.0504.03 EVde-3 ... 320 x 89 0.270
REV-4 A.0504.04 EVde-4 ... 400 x 89 0.370
EVde HA/FC Series
Lighting
GEV-… Protection guard
TYPE CODE
For Lighting
Fixtures TYPE
DIMENSION
ØA X B [mm]
WEIGHT
[kg]
GEV-2* A.0505.02 EVde-2 ... 153 x 140 0.230
GEV-3* A.0505.03 EVde-3 ... 174 x 147 0.240
GEV-4* A.0505.04 EVde-4 ... 188 x 200 0.320
* Stainless steel AISI 304 made
Dimensions
REVD-… Dome ref ector
made of 99.85, Polished and anodized aluminium
TYPE CODE
For Lighting
Fixtures TYPE
DIMENSION
Ø A X B [mm]
WEIGHT
[kg]
REVD-4 A.0504.10 EVde-4... 440 x 310 0.800
REVD-5 A.0530.79 EVde-5... 500 x 250 0.800
Evd-5... Evd-4... Evd-3... Evd-2...